Manual Service Disconnector (MSD2)
Manual Service Disconnector (MSD2)
－
• Recodeal MSD2 provides stable high voltage power transmission for EV/HEV systems. The fuses in MSD2 provides
overcurrent and short-circuit protection.
• Breaking structure and fuses are highly integrated inside which saves installation space and convenient for repair and
maintenance.
• MSD2 is handle type connectors comprising of plug and jack. The」ack is joint with cable.

TEL：+886-6-313-0155 FAX：+886-6-313-0225
No.196-19, Zhonghua Rd., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 71069, Taiwan
ANNREN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Version: V0
File No.: DM-CN-054-0 03
TEL：+886-6-313-0155 FAX：+886-6-313-0225
No.196-19, Zhonghua Rd., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 71069, Taiwan
ANNREN TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Version: V0
File No.: DM-CN-054-0
No. Model No. Rated Current
(A)
1 RSZ307-01-M4P-125A750V-N 125
2 RSZ307-01-M4P-160A750V-N 160
3 RSZ307-01-M4P-200A750V-N 200
4 RSZ307-01-M4P-250A750V-N 250
5 RSZ307-01-M4P-315A750V-N 315
6 RSZ307-01-M4P-350A750V-N 350
7 RSZ307-01-M4P-400A750V-N 400
8 RSZ307-01-M4P-450A750V-N 450
9 RSZ307-01-M4P-500A750V-N 500
10 RSZ307-01-M4P-550A750V-N 550
11 RSZ307-01-M4P-630A750V-N 630
Fuse Specificion
04